LABORERS' LOCAL 210
BUILDING AND HEAVY/HIGHWAY
EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION RATES
JULY 1, 2022 TO JUNE 30, 2023

WELFARE

HEALTH (PAP) ACCOUNT 11.21
GENERAL BENEFIT 0.94
TOTAL WELFARE

LECET

NYS HEALTH & SAFETY

TRAINING

PENSION

SECURITY FUND

BENEFIT RATE TOTAL

12.15

0.15

0.10

1.00

10.00

4.25

$ 27.65






